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MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS

COMPETITOR NAME BACK TAG NUMBER
BONNIE FERNWALT 328
RON FERNWALT 476
JOHN TURNER 302
LACEY PORTER 731
GARRETT PORTER 142
DICK WADSWORTH 988
JAN WHITE 515
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481
LARRY TRANTHAM 144
KALI TRANTHAM 603
JEANIE TRANTHAM 607
PAT STING 338
KEVIN PRICE 601
JOHN SHINABARGER 275
DAVE MCMURRAY 1059
ELLIE GRANGER 2318
Lucy Granger 2315
David Taylor 150
Cathleen Taylor 155
Dennis Sitzer 526
Jim Mathis 677
Drake Buell 112
Louise Mercer 1049
BRAXTON MATHIS 411
MYRNA HOLLOWAY 1916
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MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 1, MICHIGAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 15 @ 16 YDS

NAME
JAN WHITE
Lucy Granger
Jim Mathis
KEVIN PRICE
ERIC ENGELBERTH
Drake Buell
GARRETT PORTER
BRAXTON MATHIS

TOTAL ENTRIES

10

BACK TAG
515
2315
677
601
481
112
142
411

ENTRIES

R R R R WR R R

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
24
23
22
18
18
17
17
13

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
17
9
9
8
7
10
5
4



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 2, JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 3 9 4

TOTAL ENTRIES 3



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 3, LADY STATE CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 Lucy Granger 2315 1 16 8
2 KALI TRANTHAM 603 1 16 7
3 LACEY PORTER 731 1 10 3
ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 9 4
Cathleen Taylor 155 1 6 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 5



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 4, PERCUSSION CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING

Jim Mathis 677 1 19 17
Lucy Granger 2315 1 18 13
GARRETT PORTER 142 1 16 8
PAT STING 338 1 16 8
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 1 15 8
David Taylor 150 3 15 8
DAVE MCMURRAY 1059 1 15 6
BRAXTON MATHIS 411 1 12 3
Drake Buell 112 1 10 4
JAN WHITE 515 3 9 4

TOTAL ENTRIES 14



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 5, FLINT CHAMPIONSHIP: 10 @ 10 YDS, 10 @ 16 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING

TOTAL ENTRIES 0



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 6, STATE NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP: 15 @ 10 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 6 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 1



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 7, JUNIOR NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP: 15 @ 10 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 11 8

TOTAL ENTRIES 1
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MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 8, ORIGINALS: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
GARRETT PORTER
LARRY TRANTHAM

LACEY PORTER

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
142
144
731

ENTRIES
1
2
1

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
9
8
5

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
6
7
2



2

MATCH 9, HUNTERS MATCH: 10 BIRDS V PATTERN

NAME BACK TAG
ELLIE GRANGER 2318
LACEY PORTER 731

JAN WHITE 515

TOTAL ENTRIES 4

ENTRIES
1
2
1

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
6
5
3

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
2
4
2



1
2
3

MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 10, FLINT ONLY: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
LARRY TRANTHAM
JOHN SHINABARGER
PAT STING

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
144
275
338

ENTRIES
2
1
1

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
6
5
4

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
3
3
2



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 11, DOUBLES: 10 PAIR @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 1 12 6
JAN WHITE 515 1 11 4
PAT STING 338 2 9 6
KEVIN PRICE 601 1 4 1

TOTAL ENTRIES 5
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MATCH 12, LADIES ONLY: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
Lucy Granger
ELLIE GRANGER
KALI TRANTHAM
JEANIE TRANTHAM
LACEY PORTER
BONNIE FERNWALT

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
2315
2318
603
607
731
328

14

ENTRIES
3

P W Rk AN

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
9

O O 0 00 W

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
5

w U1 00 N ©



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 13, CLYDE CARR MEMORIAL MATCH: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
Jim Mathis 677 1 10 10
DICK WADSWORTH 988 2 9 9
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 9 8
GARRETT PORTER 142 2 9 9
David Taylor 150 1 9 5
KEVIN PRICE 601 2 8 4
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 2 8 4
JAN WHITE 515 1 7 4
JOHN TURNER 302 1 7 4
DAVE MCMURRAY 1059 1 6 4
BRAXTON MATHIS 411 4 6 3
Drake Buell 112 1 4 2
338 3 0 0

TOTAL ENTRIES 22



MATCH 14, NOVICE ONLY: 10 @ 10 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 7 4

TOTAL ENTRIES 1



MATCH 15, JUNIORS ONLY: 10 @ 10 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 9 9

TOTAL ENTRIES 1



MATCH 16, SUB JUNIOR 11 & UNDER: 10 @ 10 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 8 5

TOTAL ENTRIES 1
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MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 17, DOUBLES: 5 PAIR @ 10 YDS

NAME
JAN WHITE
ERIC ENGELBERTH
KEVIN PRICE
GARRETT PORTER
LACEY PORTER

TOTAL ENTRIES

12

BACK TAG
515
481
601
142
731

ENTRIES

R R MWW

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
8

O - O N

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
5

O W w
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MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 18, TRADITIONAL STLYE SHOTGUN: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
GARRETT PORTER
KEVIN PRICE
LARRY TRANTHAM

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
142
601
144

ENTRIES
1
1
1

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
10
9
8

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
10
4
4



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 19, CRAWFORD / NUTTALL TRADE GUN: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 KEVIN PRICE 601 2 8 7
2 JOHN SHINABARGER 275 1 7 3
3 GARRETT PORTER 142 1 4 2
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 4 3
LACEY PORTER 731 1 3 2

TOTAL ENTRIES 6



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 20, OLD TIMERS 60 & OVER: 10 @ 10 YDS

NAME
ERIC ENGELBERTH
JOHN TURNER
LARRY TRANTHAM
Dennis Sitzer
DAVE MCMURRAY

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
481
302
144
526

1059

13

ENTRIES

2

[FORNTVITN N

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
10

U g 0 O

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
10

w N O 0



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 21, LADY'S 55 OR BETTER: 10 @ 10 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 BONNIE FERNWALT 328 1 7 5
2 JEANIE TRANTHAM 607 1 4 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 2



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
MATCH 23, JUNIOR: 10 @ 16 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 5 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 1



MATCH 24, LADIES: 10 @ 16 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 KALI TRANTHAM 603 5 7 3
2 Lucy Granger 2315 1 7 5
3 BONNIE FERNWALT 328 1 6 4
LACEY PORTER 731 3 5 4
ELLIE GRANGER 2318 1 3 2

TOTAL ENTRIES 11



MATCH 25, FLINT ONLY: 10 @ 16 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 6 3

TOTAL ENTRIES 1



MATCH 26, SHOOT TILL YOU MISS: 16 YDS 20 BIRD MAX

NAME
Jim Mathis
Lucy Granger
ELLIE GRANGER

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG
677
2315
2318

ENTRIES
1
1
1

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE
20
0
0

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING
20
0
0



MATCH 27, PERCUSSION OR FLINT: 10 @ 16 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 9 8
KEVIN PRICE 601 2 8 5
PAT STING 338 6 8 8
DICK WADSWORTH 988 1 8 5
Lucy Granger 2315 1 8 3
GARRETT PORTER 142 3 7 5
ERIC ENGELBERTH 481 1 7 5
JOHN TURNER 302 1 7 4
BRAXTON MATHIS 411 2 7 3
JAN WHITE 515 1 0 0

19



MATCH 29, NOVICE: 10 @ 16 YDS
DATE: 8/22/2024  TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING

TOTAL ENTRIES 0



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 30, DEAN & PAT KING CO-ED PROTECTION: 20 @ 18 YDS (10/PERSON)

NAME

LARRY TRANTHAM & Lucy

1 Granger
JEANIE TRANTHAM &

2 LARRY TRANTHAM

KALI TRANTHAM & LARRY
3 TRANTHAM

KALI TRANTHAM & DICK
WADSWORTH
LACEY PORTER & GARRETT
PORTER

TOTAL ENTRIES

BACK TAG

144 / 2315

607 / 144

603 /144

603 / 988

731/142

ENTRIES

DATE: 8/22/2024

SCORE

19

16

15

14

14

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING

19



1

3

MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 32, TRANTHAM SUNDAY PROTECTION: 20 @ 20 YDS (10/PERSON)

KALI TRANTHAM & GARRETT PORTER

BRAXTON MATHIS & DICK WADSWORTH
Lucy Granger & LARRY TRANTHAM

ELLIE GRANGER & LACEY PORTER

TOTAL ENTRIES

NAME

Drake Buell & JAN WHITE

PAT STING & KEVIN PRICE

BACK TAG

603 /142

112 /515

411 /988

2315/ 144

2318 /731

338 /601

DATE: 8/22/2024

ENTRIES SCORE
1 16
1 15
1 14
1 13
1 12
1 10

TIME: 7:03 PM

LONGEST STRING

10

10



MATCH 33, HANDICAP: 10 @ 20 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
Jim Mathis 677 1 10 10
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 9 5
DICK WADSWORTH 988 1 9 8
PAT STING 338 3 8 4
KEVIN PRICE 601 3 6 6
LACEY PORTER 731 1 6 4
Lucy Granger 2315 1 6 2
GARRETT PORTER 142 2 5 1
BRAXTON MATHIS 411 1 3 1

TOTAL ENTRIES 14



MSMLA SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

MATCH 35, PERCUSSION OR FLINT: 10 @ 27 YDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
LARRY TRANTHAM 144 1 7 3
GARRETT PORTER 142 1 5 2

JAN WHITE 515 1 5 3
Jim Mathis 677 1 4 1
KEVIN PRICE 601 2 1 1
DICK WADSWORTH 988 1 0 0

TOTAL ENTRIES 7



MATCH 36, GVCNB SKEET MATCH: SINGLES 16 BIRDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 Jim Mathis 677 4 14 8
2 JAN WHITE 515 2 11 4
3 DAVE MCMURRAY 1059 2 10 5

TOTAL ENTRIES 8



MATCH 37, GVCNB SKEET DOUBLES: 14 BIRDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 Jim Mathis 677 1 13 8
2 DAVE MCMURRAY 1059 1 3 1

TOTAL ENTRIES 2



MATCH 38, SKEET REGULATION ROUND: 25 BIRDS

DATE: 8/22/2024 TIME: 7:03 PM

NAME BACK TAG ENTRIES SCORE LONGEST STRING
1 Jim Mathis 677 1 21 10
2 GARRETT PORTER 142 1 15 5

TOTAL ENTRIES 2



